
主要股東名單 

111年 5月 1日(停止過戶日) 

                                股 份  

主要股東名稱 
持  有  股   數 持   股   比   例 

涂水城 

楊明恭 

楊李淑蘭 

頂準投資有限公司 

韓開程 

吳福慶 

楊禮豪 

韓台賢 

楊東陸 

韓善翔 

6,554,000 

2,936,230 

2,712,682 

2,495,029 

1,887,880 

1,873,267 

1,767,895 

1,681,015 

1,643,835 

1,617,373 

9.90% 

4.40% 

4.10% 

3.77% 

2.85% 

2.83% 

2.67% 

2.54% 

2.48% 

2.44% 

 


